
FABULOUS FEET DANCE CENTER CALENDAR 2023-2024  
 

Monday, Aug. 14, 2023 – Dance Begins 

Monday Sept. 4, 2023 – Studio Closed “Labor Day” (Classes Resume Tuesday Sept. 5) 

Monday Oct .2 – Saturday Oct 7, 2023 - Studio Closed Fall Break (Classes Resume Monday Oct 9) 

Tuesday Oct 31, 2023 – Studio Closed “Halloween” (Classes Resume Wednesday Nov 1) 

Saturday Nov 11, 2023 – Showcase Costumes Payment in Full Due 

Monday Nov. 20 thru Sat Nov 25, 2023. – Studio Closed “Thanksgiving Break” (Classes Resume Mon.    

                                 Nov. 27) 

Monday Dec. 18 thru Tues. Jan. 2, 2024 - Studio Closed “Holiday Break” (Classes Resume Wed. Jan 3, 2024)  

Wednesday Feb. 14, 2024 – Studio Closed Valentine’s Day (Classes Resume Thurs. Feb 15, 2024) 

March 4, 2024 – Showcase Program Ads Available for Purchase 

Saturday March 9, 2024 – Showcase Package Fees Due (Mandatory for every recital participant) 

Monday March 11 thru March 16, 2024– Studio Closed “Spring Break” (Classes Resume Mon.    

        March 18) 

Saturday April 13, 2024 – Showcase Program AD Purchase Deadline 

Wording & Picture choice for Ad (if using your own picture) must be at time of purchase. 

  Proof Deadline will be due within 24 hours after receive proof. 

Sunday, April 28, 2024 - Group Picture & Individual Pictures for those who have chosen to purchase an  

               individual sitting. 

Monday May 27, 2024 – Studio Closed “Memorial Day” (Classes Resume Tues. May 28) 

Tuesday May 28 – Sat June 8 – Jr/Sr Level Students (ONLY) Mandatory Rehearsals  

There are absolutely no absences during these 11 days. Only absences due to a severe illness or an 

emergency approved by MS Robyn will be acceptable. 

Sunday June 9, 2024 – Dress Rehearsal, (Jr & Sr Students Only) call time to be determined  

Sunday June 9, 2024 –Showcase, – Times to be determined 

 


